THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

SHIKOKU

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Shikoku
Dog’s Reg. #

FD-KQ4339903

FD-LG4331480

Dog’s Name Birthdate
Raiko Go 2022-08-05
Miyakotachibanaen

The Yano Legacy 2023-04-30

Yumeko v d Egmato

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

Japan

Hungary

Gender

Female

Female

Colour

Red Sesame

Red Sesame



Shikoku

JS4142076 MA
Born: (1M)(3F)
Birth Date: 2024-01-28

Dam: CH Nihon's Legend Bara Sayuri of

Akashima
Colour: Black & Sesame

Owner at Birth:
Katja Weber
Courtenay, British Columbia

Sire: Bunta Go Nidai Iwahorisou
Dog's Reg. #: FD-DS4069420
Birth Date: 2016-09-29

Colour: Red & Sesame

JL4100568MS
Born: (1 M) (3F)

Birth Date: 2024-09-22

Dam: Akashima's Kochi Ken Keiko
Natsu Go Ko

Colour: Red & Sesame

Owner at Birth:
Katja Weber
Courtenay, British Columbia

Owner at Birth:
Katja Weber
Courtenay, British Columbia

Sire: Fudzisan lenaga Takamarsu
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GU4251649
Birth Date: 2019-10-10

Colour: Sesame, white markings

KQ4339903MU

Born: (2M)(1F)

Birth Date: 2024-10-31

Dam: Raiko Go Miyakotachibanaen
Colour: Red Sesame

Owner at Birth:
Katja Weber
Courtenay, British Columbia

Sire: Fudzisan lenaga Takamarsu
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GU4251649
Birth Date: 2019-10-10

Colour: Sesame, white markings




Shikoku
Dog’s Reg. #

CK-MA4304554

CK-MA4305203

CK-MA4300858

CK-MA4306146

CK-MS4343630

CK-MS4343632

CK-MS4345386

CK-LwW4330324
CK-LwW4337287
CK-LW4337284
CK-LW4316307

Dog’s Name

Akashima's Kochi Ken
Akari Fuyu No Ko

Akashima's Kochi Ken
Akashi Fuyu No Ko

Akashima's Kochi Ken
Atori Fuyu No Ko

Akashima's Kochi Ken
Azumi Fuyu No Ko

Akashima's Kochi Ken
Bakura Aki No Ko

Akashima's Kochi Ken
Benjiro Aki No Ko

Akashima's Kochi Ken
Biju Aki No Ko

Brishiworld Cory
Brishiworld Dori
Brishiworld Nori

Brishiworld Taiyo
Masters

Birthdate

2024-01-28

2024-01-28

2024-01-28

2024-01-28

2024-09-22

2024-09-22

2024-09-22

2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01
2023-11-01

Litter #

154142076 MA

154142076 MA

154142076 MA

154142076 MA

JL4100568MS

JL4100568MS

JL4100568MS

JN4201819LW
JN4201819LW
JN4201819LW
JN4201819LW

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
Female
Female
Male

Colour

Sesame, white markings

Sesame, white markings

Red Sesame

Red Sesame

Red Sesame

Red Sesame

Red Sesame

Red Sesame

Sesame, white markings
Sesame, white markings

Sesame, white markings
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